104000041794

•	
(Requestor's Name)	
	_
(Address)	
	_
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
1	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
/ \	
(Business Entity Name)	_
(Document Number)	_
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_
	7
Special instructions to Filing Officer:	
	l
	l
	l
	_

Office Use Only



900036910959

U6/U3/U4--U1034--014 **250.00

SECRETARISE RIFTER VED

O4 JUN -3 GRUGHBB PH 1:58

104-41794 QC

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

TO:

Registration Section

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Division of Corporations

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

409 E. Gaines Street

Porter E. Char	idler
(Name of Person)	
Tallahasser H	omes, LL C
536 Frank Sh	ian Rd.
Tallahassee F (City/State and Zip Code)	FL. 32312
For further information concerning this matter, please	
Porter E. Chandle	(1,850,545-849)
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

P.O. Box 6327

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Sable Chase, LLC

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Con	npany is:
Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:	_
536 Frank Shaw Rd. 536 Frank S Tallahassee, FL. 32312 Tallahassee,	HAN Rd. FL. 32312
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature	e;
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: \[\begin{align*} \leftarright	nt as sions of all with and
Registered Agent's Signature	SECRETARY OF STALLARY SEEDS PM 2

(CONTINUED)

The name and address of each Manager of		
Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	- <u>-</u>
MGRM	Porter E. Chandler 536 Frank Shaw Rd. Tallahassee, FL. 32312	
MGRM	Richard L. Singletary 1. 102 Chukkars Dr. Thomasville, GA. 3179	5r. 2
(Use attachment if necessary)		
NOTE: An additional article must be a	added if an effective date is requested.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of	or and util orizoit sepresentative of a member.	TREC
of this document constitut that the facts stated herein Richard	the san affirmation under the penalties of perjury a are true.) L. Singletary, Tr.	RE FRY DE S AHASSEE FL
	Filing Fees: 1100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	ORIGA